Te Puni Kokiri
Haratua 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

1/05/2025

1/05/2025

2/05/2025

5/05/2025

6/05/2025

7/05/2025

7/05/2025

7/05/2025

7/05/2025

7/05/2025

8/05/2025

8/05/2025

9/05/2025

9/05/2025

12/05/2025

13/05/2025

Weekly
Report

Aide

Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72226

TPK-
72262

TPK-
72250

TPK-
72285

TPK-
72244

TPK-
72195

TPK-
72279

TPK-
72288

TPK-
72222

TPK-
72286

TPK-
72275

TPK-
72303

TPK-
72335

TPK-
72283

TPK-
72168

TPK-
72323

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing
5 Haratua 2025)

Annotated Agenda: Ministerial Pillar Group, Promoting

Global Trade and Investment Ministerial Group (6 Haratua
2025)

Hui with Maori Forestry Forum (6 Haratua 2025)

Meeting with the Specialist Advisory Group — Maori
Language Sector (8 Haratua 2025)

Maori Language Entities -Accountability documents A3

Regional Development Ministerial Group Meeting (6
Haratua 2025)

Government Target Dashboards for Maori Quarter Ending
March 2025

2025/26 Estimates Examination - Draft responses to the
Finance and Expenditure Standard Estimates Questionnaire

Te Puni Kokiri He Takunetanga Rautaki - Strategic
Intentions 2025-2029

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing
12 Haratua 2025)

Title withheld

Proactive Release of Briefings and Cabinet Papers:
Proposed Amendments to Te Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993

Proactive release of information relating to the Waitangi
Tribunal Legislation Review

Annotated Agenda: Infrastructure and Investment Ministers
Group (IIMG)-Infrastructure for Growth Pillar (14 Haratua
2025)



Te Puni Kokiri
Haratua 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

13/05/2025

14/05/2025

14/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

16/05/2025

16/05/2025

19/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

21/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72134

TPK-
72352

TPK-
72265

TPK-
72314

TPK-
72320

TPK-
72334

TPK-
72343

TPK-
72351

TPK-
72316

TPK-
72333

TPK-
72367

TPK-
72368

TPK-
72223

TPK-
72263

TPK-
72360

TPK-
72379

Finalised Meeting Record from the 2024 Parihaka-Crown
Leaders Forum Ministerial Meeting

Social Investment Fund - Response to Minister for Social
Investment

Te Ropu Whakahaere - update

Whakaata Maori Draft Statement of Intent 2025-28

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19
Haratua 2025

Cross-party breakfast: Advice on proposed changes to Te
Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing
19 Haratua 2025)

Title withheld

Te Mangai Paho and Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori
Statement of Performance Expectations 2025/26

Annotated Agenda: Competitive Business Settings -
Ministerial Group hui (19 May 2025)

Ministerial Group - Crown Response to Abuse in Care
Inquiry (19 Haratua 2025)

Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review - Messaging 20 May
2025

[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination -

Final responses to the Finance and Expenditure
Committee's Standard Estimates Questionnaire

Progressive Procurement - Options for Next Steps

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26
Haratua 2025

Maori Purposes Bill: Outcome of the Select Committee
Process



Te Puni Kokiri
Haratua 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

23/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

30/05/2025

30/05/2025

30/05/2025

30/05/2025

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72345

TPK-
72366

TPK-
72102

TPK-
72382

TPK-
72396

TPK-
72405

TPK-
72418

TPK-
72412

TPK-
72400

TPK-
72421

TPK-
72422

TPK-
72398

TPK-
72376

TPK-
72299

Finalised Meeting Record from the 2025 Raukawa-Crown
Accord Ministerial Forum

Taranaki Whanui ki te Upoko o te lka Whole of Government
Accord: Relationship Forum

National Iwi Chairs Forum: advice on transfer of functions to
Te Puni Kokiri

Government Targets Reporting for Maori Dashboards
Quarter Ending March 2025 (Quarter 3)

Whakaata Maori meeting (27 Haratua 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2
Pipiri 2025

Update on Wai 2700 Mana Wahine Kaupapa Inquiry

Title withheld

Proposed Amendments to the Maori Trustee Act 1953 -
Targeted Engagement and Next Steps

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing
2 Pipiri 2025)

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori - Quarter 3 2024/25
Performance Report

Maori Language Entities Appointments Update - Longlist
candidates

Climate change impact on marae (research and survey)

Meeting request from Dr Melissa Derby, Race Relations
Commissioner (Wednesday 4 Pipiri 2025)

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



