Date	Туре	Ref	Title
1/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72226	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5 Haratua 2025
1/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72262	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 5 Haratua 2025)
2/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72250	Annotated Agenda: Ministerial Pillar Group, Promoting Global Trade and Investment Ministerial Group (6 Haratua 2025)
5/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72285	Hui with Māori Forestry Forum (6 Haratua 2025)
6/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72244	Meeting with the Specialist Advisory Group – Māori Language Sector (8 Haratua 2025)
7/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72195	Māori Language Entities -Accountability documents A3
7/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72279	Regional Development Ministerial Group Meeting (6 Haratua 2025)
7/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72288	Government Target Dashboards for Māori Quarter Ending March 2025
7/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72222	2025/26 Estimates Examination - Draft responses to the Finance and Expenditure Standard Estimates Questionnaire
7/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72286	Te Puni Kōkiri He Takunetanga Rautaki - Strategic Intentions 2025-2029
8/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72275	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12 Haratua 2025
8/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72303	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 12 Haratua 2025)
9/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72335	Title withheld
9/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72283	Proactive Release of Briefings and Cabinet Papers: Proposed Amendments to Te Ture Whenua Māori Act 1993
12/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72168	Proactive release of information relating to the Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review
13/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72323	Annotated Agenda: Infrastructure and Investment Ministers Group (IIMG)-Infrastructure for Growth Pillar (14 Haratua 2025)

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
13/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72134	Finalised Meeting Record from the 2024 Parihaka-Crown Leaders Forum Ministerial Meeting
14/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72352	Social Investment Fund - Response to Minister for Social Investment
14/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72265	Te Rōpu Whakahaere - update
15/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72314	Whakaata Māori Draft Statement of Intent 2025-28
15/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72320	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19 Haratua 2025
15/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72334	Cross-party breakfast: Advice on proposed changes to Te Ture Whenua Māori Act 1993
15/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72343	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 19 Haratua 2025)
15/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72351	Title withheld
16/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72316	Te Māngai Pāho and Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori Statement of Performance Expectations 2025/26
16/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72333	Annotated Agenda: Competitive Business Settings - Ministerial Group hui (19 May 2025)
19/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72367	Ministerial Group - Crown Response to Abuse in Care Inquiry (19 Haratua 2025)
20/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72368	Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review - Messaging 20 May 2025
20/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72223	[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination - Final responses to the Finance and Expenditure Committee's Standard Estimates Questionnaire
21/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72263	Progressive Procurement - Options for Next Steps
22/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72360	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26 Haratua 2025
22/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72379	Māori Purposes Bill: Outcome of the Select Committee Process

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
22/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72345	Finalised Meeting Record from the 2025 Raukawa-Crown Accord Ministerial Forum
22/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72366	Taranaki Whānui ki te Upoko o te Ika Whole of Government Accord: Relationship Forum
22/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72102	National Iwi Chairs Forum: advice on transfer of functions to Te Puni Kōkiri
22/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72382	Government Targets Reporting for Māori Dashboards Quarter Ending March 2025 (Quarter 3)
23/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72396	Whakaata Māori meeting (27 Haratua 2025)
29/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72405	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025
29/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72418	Update on Wai 2700 Mana Wāhine Kaupapa Inquiry
29/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72412	Title withheld
29/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72400	Proposed Amendments to the Māori Trustee Act 1953 - Targeted Engagement and Next Steps
29/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72421	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025)
30/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72422	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori - Quarter 3 2024/25 Performance Report
30/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72398	Māori Language Entities Appointments Update - Longlist candidates
30/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72376	Climate change impact on marae (research and survey)
30/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72299	Meeting request from Dr Melissa Derby, Race Relations Commissioner (Wednesday 4 Pipiri 2025)

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.